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.Dudzinska Amelia
.Domzalska
.Wasiewicz
.Dudzinski
.Sobczyk Jeremi
.Sobczyk Jakub
.Chubych Oryna, 91
.Aleksandruk Kacper, 90
.Szelachowska Helena, 07
.Szelachowski Filip, 10
.Dolinska Julia, 04
.Wierzbicki Piotr
.Gajda Ignacy,08
.Gajda Tymon, 04
.Kazimierczak Feliks,09
.Szelachowska Felicja,l1l
.Zakrzewska Maja,06
.Wéjtowicz Hanna,09
.Tandejko Radek,07
.Hajkowicz Malgorzata, 73
.Ptak Dominika, 73
.Switata Renata, 73
.Switata Michal, 08
.Ptak Szymon, 05
.Hajkowicz 0Olaf,07
.Lipka Mateusz
.Tandejko Sylwia, 73
.Tandejko Aleksandra,06
.Hotdakowski Bartek, 06
.Zakrzewska Sara,07
.Ortowski Julian
.Ortowski Piotr
.Wéjcik Tomasz,05

. Zembrzuska Magdalena
.Paciorek Szymon
.Szerling Lena, 08
.Zielczyhski Mieczysiaw, 30Indywidualnie
.Zielczyhska Helena, 27
Potiuk Marta, 72
Nowakowska Weronika,12

Janka, 11
Urszula, 07
Patryk

ETAP 1 - RZYMOWSKIEGO

WYNIKI

Poczatkujacy

UNTS

KTE Tramp

Pie¢ paprochdéw
UNTS

UNTS

UNTS
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

BKS Wataha Warszawa

Indywidualnie
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
KS Bednarska
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
rodzina :-)
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
rodzina :-)
UNTS

UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Hotdaki

KS Bednarska
UNTS

UNTS

KS Spdjnia
UNTS

UNTS Warszawa

Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

BKS Wataha Warszawa
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11.36 + 0.00
1808 12.07 + 0.31
1205 12.12 + 0.36
12.21 + 0.45
12.40 + 1.04
12.40 + 1.04
1825 12.44 + 1.08
12.44 + 1.08
134 13.02 + 1.26
1824 13.08 + 1.32
1670 13.17 + 1.41
13.24 + 1.48
1311 14.14 + 2.38
979 14.45 + 3.09
1773 14.46 + 3.10
1267 16.56 + 5.20
965 17.33 + 5.57
1233 17.44 + 6.08
1653 18.32 + 6.56
1820 18.34 + 6.58
1837 18.34 + 6.58
1729 18.38 + 7.02
1331 18.48 + 7.12
1836 18.48 + 7.12
1819 18.54 + 7.18
18.58 + 7.22
1726 19.08 + 7.32
1838 19.12 + 7.36
1365 19.57 + 8.21
964 20.53 + 9.17
24.46 + 13.10
24.48 + 13.12
1664 25.02 + 13.26
27.15 + 15.39
31.43 + 20.07
1053 34.14 + 22.38
39.07 + 27.31
39.21 + 27.45
1809 NK1
1647 DNF
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Konicowe wyniki zawodéw: Odwazni
1.Wotek Ewa UNTS 39 13.06 + 0.00
2.Wotek Andrzej, 64 UNTS 39 14.15 + 1.09
3.Wisniewski Jan, 99 OK! Sport Warszawa 10 177 14.56 + 1.50
4.Dragowski Pawei, 01 Ok! Sport Warszawa 20 174 16.00 + 2.54
5.Krochmal Adam, 86 UNTS Warszawa 3 65 16.07 + 3.01
6.3en Rozalia, 05 Indywidualnie 1 1322 16.40 + 3.34
7.Malanowska Anna, 86 Klub InO STOWARZYSZE 2 1066 17.05 + 3.59
8.Baczek Dominika, 96 UNTS Warszawa 3 1839 17.13 + 4.07
9.Hotdakowski Maciej, 63 Indywidualnie 1 17.46 + 4.40
10.Wasiewicz Jerzy, 05 Pie¢ paprochdéw 22 1206 17.48 + 4.42
11.0wczarek wojciech, 84 Indywidualnie 1 1681 17.55 + 4.49
12.Janowski Filip, 05 Spdjnia Warszawa 23 1324 18.00 + 4.54
13.Gasienica-Samek Adam,06 UNTS Warszawa 3 418 18.07 + 5.01
14 .Borkowska Monika,03 KS Spdéjnia Warszawa 11 1506 18.35 + 5.29
15.Wasiewicz Marzena, 70 Pie¢ paprochdéw 22 1203 18.42 + 5.36
16.Mianowska Tosia,07 UNTS Warszawa 3 143 18.46 + 5.40
17.Patejko Tadeusz, 48 KS Spdéjnia Warszawa 11 486 19.17 + 6.11
18.Rutka Antoni, 05 UNTS Warszawa 3 1642 19.35 + 6.29
19.%abolicki Piotr, 65 Indywidualnie 1 1477 19.36 + 6.30
20.Bargiel Beata, 65 OK! Sport Warszawa 10 541 21.19 + 8.13
21 .Krochmal Matgorzata, 58 AZS WAT Warszawa 18 31 23.33 + 10.27
22 .Hajkowicz Filip, 05 rodzina :-) 21 1265 23.52 + 10.46
23.Galicz Krystyna, 51 BKS Wataha Warszawa 25 260 24.06 + 11.00
24 .0lbrycht Anna, 56 OLBnO 19 81 24 .57 + 11.51
25.Wo6jcik Beata, 66 KS Spdjnia 24 167 25.01 + 11.55
26.Sen Mikotaj, 07 Indywidualnie 1 1l41le 25.20 + 12.14
27 .Zaborski Maciek, 04 Spdjnia Warszawa 23 1326 25.22 + 12.16
28.Glinska Barbara,49 UNTS Warszawa 3 157 26.42 + 13.36
29.Wierzbicki Witold, 04 UNTS 39 28.43 + 15.37
30.Szumilewicz Marcin SP Chylice 38 32.20 + 19.14
31.Wysocki Stanistaw,29 KS Spbéjnia Warszawa 11 489 32.55 + 19.49
32.Nobisz Bartosz,08 Indywidualnie 1 35.10 + 22.04
33.Przybysz Zosia Indywidualnie 1 35.18 + 22.12
34 .Hotdakowska Joanna, 04 Indywidualnie 1 36.17 + 23.11
35.Porzycki Jan, 2002 SP Chylice 38 36.20 + 23.14
36.Nyc Julia, 2002 SP Chylice 38 36.27 + 23.21
37.Banach Wiktoria, 2002 SP Chylice 38 36.44 + 23.38
38.Kulesza Krzysztof, 2002 SP Chylice 38 52.49 + 39.43
Turski Jan,03 SP Chylice 38 NK1
Lipka Maria UNTS 39 NK1
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Konicowe wyniki zawodéw:
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.Michalak Kacper,01
.Marszatek Marek, 66
.Chabiera Lena, 03
.Lipinski Artur, 69
.Szczepanski Zukasz, 76
.Antonowicz Jan, 05
.Lisiak Adam, 05

.Zemlak Magdalena, 86
.Bartos Grzegorz,01
.Olszewski Bartitomiej, 02
.Gumowski Szymon, 01
.Nitsch Aleksandra, 03
.Woéjtowicz Krzysztof, 04
.Wasiewicz Piotr, 70
.Urbanowicz Kinga, 97
.Stepniak Michat, 69
.Dragowski Marek, 65
.Trojecka Marta
.Mianowska Julia, 01
.Tomczak Artur, 92
.Parfianowicz Marcin, 63
.Janik Mateusz, 85
.Nowakowski Maciej, 02
.Krochmal Grzegorz,59
.baski Tomasz, 65
.Staszak Anna, 70
.Konstanciak Andrzej, 59
.Wesotowski Rafal, 79
.Gbéraj Mariusz,70
.Patejko Przemystaw, 82
.Wagrodzki Marek, 74
.Szymanska Zuzanna, 77
.Lisiak Paweil, 74
.Kurkowiak Damian, 87
.Przybyta Sylwester,57
.Rosa Artur

.Dolinska Zuzanna, 03
.Ostaszewska Katarzyna, 76
.Misiaczek Ewa, 68
.Nowakowski Stawomir, 74
.Biolik Emil, 03
.Janowski Piotr, 65
.Mianowska Dorota
.Sochacki Michat, 77
.Gasienica-Samek Anna, 03
.Bajorek Marta, 81
.Rudenko Zuzanna, 02
.Trykozko Urszula, 69
.Paradowski Jakub, 78
.Laska Renata, 64
.Brukwinska Magda, 88
.Piotréw Marek, 83
.Szyler Katarzyna, 94
.Jurojc Przemystaw, 89
.Ostaszewski Gerard, 74
.Bartnik Bozena, 58
.Hotdakowski Filip, 01
.Biegoszewicz Maria
.Krzeszewski Mateusz, 89
.Michalak Daria, 84
.Popowski Jarostaw, 69
.Tomaniak Krzysztof, 81
.Szlachta Pawel, 87

Kué Michat, 82

KS Spdéjnia Warszawa
OK! Sport Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa

UKS Orientus$ E6dz
Indywidualnie

UKS Orientus$ E6dz
UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

Pie¢ paprochdéw

UKS OSiR Gdéra Kalwar
KB ERGO

OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

BKS Wataha Warszawa
AZS WAT Warszawa
Wytrzeszczone Niepos
UNTS Warszawa

Ok! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

KS Spdéjnia Warszawa
Biegajace Ogry

Team 360

Orientu$
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KB Galeria

BKS Wataha Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KS Spdéjnia Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
UNTS Warszawa
Team 360
Indywidualnie
Wytrzeszczone
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Hoidaki
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

Niepo$
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1697

219
1810
984
61
1048
68
178

38
284
1033
159

1822
1658

251
1159
186
1580
45
1323
1696
927
417
1367
179
114
1811
1128
1641

1832
1474
1328
287

1364

1761
1661
381
939
1812

1665 NK1

20.51 + 0.00
21.35 + 0.44
21.52 + 1.01
21.59 + 1.08
22.14 + 1.23
22.26 + 1.35
22.30 + 1.39
22.57 + 2.06
23.05 + 2.14
23.07 + 2.16
23.33 + 2.42
23.48 + 2.57
24.10 + 3.19
24.19 + 3.28
24.26 + 3.35
24.26 + 3.35
24.38 + 3.47
24.40 + 3.49
24.43 + 3.52
25.00 + 4.09
25.21 + 4.30
25.34 + 4.43
25.43 + 4.52
26.22 + 5.31
26.47 + 5.56
26.47 + 5.56
27.12  + 6.21
27.52 + 7.01
27.55 + 7.04
28.03 + 7.12
28.12 + 7.21
28.23 + 7.32
28.38 + 7.47
28.45 + 7.54
28.47 + 7.56
28.56 + 8.05
29.37 + 8.46
30.14 + 9.23
30.16 + 9.25
30.19 + 9.28
30.34 + 9.43
30.47 + 9.56
31.12  + 10.21
31.34 + 10.43
31.45 + 10.54
32.49 + 11.58
32.54 + 12.03
33.24 + 12.33
33.52 + 13.01
35.34 + 14.43
35.36  + 14.45
35.36  + 14.45
35.37 + 14.46
35.41 + 14.50
36.37 + 15.46
36.52 + 16.01
38.32 + 17.41
39.04 + 18.13
41.08 + 20.17
41.17 + 20.26
42.20 + 21.29
43.16 + 22.25
49.22 + 28.31
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Konicowe wyniki zawodéw: Profesjonalisci
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.Parfianowicz Piotr, 94
.Pryjma Fryderyk, 98
.Galicz Karol, 86

.Rutka Jan, 98

.Tkaczuk Tomasz, 79
.Rzenica Piotr, 99
.Paszynski Piotr,81
.Grabowski Maciej, 81
.Gotawski Rafail, 88
.Kaseja Jan, 87

.Sokalski Dariusz, 84
.Btachut Igor,73

.Biaty Pawel, 90
.8lusarczyk Katarzyna, 89
.Giowacz Julia, 00
.Zuchmanski Przemystaw, 98
.Mossakowski Wojciech, 98
.Deredos Bruno, 01
.Wotowczyk Michail, 97
.Przybyta Krzysztof, 86
.Mioduszewski Mateusz, 76
.Kubicka Zuzanna, 93
.Cwalina Karol, 83

.Weber Michat, 85

.Kurek Jarostaw, 88
.Modrzejewski Adam, 82
.Niebielski Bartosz,71
.Szczepaniuk Kamil, 97
.Kurzawinski Stawomir, 96
.Wanczyk Zuzanna, 97
.Urbaniak Krzysztof, 67
.Ptak Stawomir, 86
.Staszak Artur, 70
.Fliszkiewicz Bartiomiej, 9AZS WAT Warszawa
.KazZmierczak Aneta, 95
.Mianowski Rafal, 73
.Wysocka Malwina, 85
.513893775 Dominiak, 97
.Najman Natalia, 88
.Izycki Krystian, 80
.8liwczynka Ilona,78
.Becmer Dariusz,71
.Michalak Tomasz, 69
.Fortuniak Weronika, 98
.Mossakowski Przemysiaw, 60Samodzielny
.Kocinska Agnieszka, 87
.Gasienica-Samek Andrzej
.Biolik Grzegorz,76
.Jurek Grzegorz,71
.Miskiewicz Martyna, 89
.Zakrzewski Rafal, 76
.Krochmal Andrzej, 56
.Dolinski Grzegorz,72
.Biolik Agnieszka,77
.Szlachta Grzegorz, 95
.Kedziorek Damian, 79
.Sottysiak Marek, 85
.Wieczorek Piotr,73
.Kalicinski Marek, 77
.Machulak Mirostaw, 63
.Kijewski Jacek, 70
.Cies$lik Tomasz, 96
.Nikitczenko Natasza, 98
.Chachurski Ryszard, 63
.Piosik Marcin, 97
.Pacek Karolina, 88
.Witczak Przemystaw, 70
.Czerniak %ukasz,97

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UKS Azymut Pabianice
UKS Orientu$ %6dzZ
UKS Orientu$ %6dzZ
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
Team 360

SKB Krasdnik

OK! Sport Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UKS Orientus$ %6dzZ
UNTS

UKS Orientu$ 16dzZ
UNTS Warszawa

AZS WAT Warszawa
UKA Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

OK! Sport Warszawa
OK! Sport Warszawa
AZS WAT Warszawa
KW Warszawa

UKS Falenica

AZS WAT Warszawa
AZS WAT Warszawa
PUKS Miode Ority NDM
Indywidualnie
Watacha

UNTS Warszawa

UKS Orientu$ 16dz
UNTS Warszawa

OK! Sport Warszawa
PUKS Mitode Orty

OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

WKS Slask Wroctaw
KS Spbéjnia Warszawa
UKS Orientus$ E6dz

Orkan Ostrdda

UNTS

Indywidualnie
EKOTREND

OK! Sport Warszawa
KS Bednarska

KS Spbéjnia Warszawa
BKS Wataha Warszawa
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
DKE

Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

UKA Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

KU AZS WAT Warszawa
AZS WAT Warszawa
UKS Orientus$ %6dzZ
KU AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Dreamtime Trails
AZS WAT Warszawa

1409
1646
1612
507

1828

34
617
156
1307
1719
1616

1830
199
455
872
75
302
714
1382
548
431
1384
1437
1813

67
1383
1833
1695
909
1826
412
1227

1765
1031
1834
192
707

1399
327
100
144
352

1707
934
782
819
656
504
258
1562
1829
48
127
575
1037
1814

20.55 + 0.00
21.54 + 0.59
22.39 + 1.44
23.09 + 2.14
23.23 + 2.28
23.28 + 2.33
23.39 + 2.44
24.40 + 3.45
24.47 + 3.52
24.50 + 3.55
24.55 + 4.00
25.15 + 4.20
25.23 + 4.28
25.24 + 4.29
25.30 + 4.35
25.36 + 4.41
25.40 + 4.45
25.47 + 4.52
25.47 + 4.52
26.03 + 5.08
26.04 + 5.09
26.11 + 5.16
26.15 + 5.20
26.26 + 5.31
26.43 + 5.48
27.08 + 6.13
27.45 + 6.50
27.53 + 6.58
27.54 + 6.59
27.56 + 7.01
27.57 + 7.02
28.09 + 7.14
28.17 + 7.22
28.29 + 7.34
28.39 + 7.44
28.42 + 7.47
29.04 + 8.09
29.04 + 8.09
29.23 + 8.28
29.49 + 8.54
29.50 + 8.55
29.51 + 8.56
29.55 + 9.00
30.12  + 9.17
30.13 + 9.18
30.18 + 9.23
30.41 + 9.46
30.51 + 9.56
30.55 + 10.00
31.36  + 10.41
31.38 + 10.43
31.45 + 10.50
31.47 + 10.52
31.48 + 10.53
31.54 + 10.59
32.03 + 11.08
32.15 + 11.20
32.29 + 11.34
32.38 + 11.43
32.50 + 11.55
33.00 + 12.05
33.13 + 12.18
33.30 + 12.35
33.32 + 12.37
33.55 + 13.00
34.11  + 13.16
34.12 + 13.17
34.17 + 13.22
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69
70
71

76
77

.Marszatek Marcin, 70

.Prekiel Katarzyna, 88
.Syputa Katarzyna, 87

2.
73.
74.
75.
.Turczynska Alicja, 97
.Olbrycht Janusz, 55

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Hotdakowski Wojtek, 70
Szmyt Barbara, 86
Paszkowski Robert, 74
Zabielewicz Mariusz, 86

Rutka Dariusz, 74
Chrzanowski Jakub
Krychniak Mieszko, 96
Skrzywan Paweil, 86
Janowski Konrad, 49
Niebielski Bartosz, 01
Jendrych Marek, 84
Zi6tkowski Pawel, 97
Marchuk Ilya, 87

OK!
OK!
UNTS
Hotdaki

Klub InO STOWARZYSZE
KU AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
OLBnO

UNTS Warszawa

AZS WAT Warszawa

AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

UKS Falenica

OK! Sport Warszawa
AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

Sport Warszawa
Sport Warszawa

Gérnicka-Antonowicz Anna,UNTS Warszawa

Wotowczyk Krzysztof, 95

UNTS Warszawa

10
10
39
26
2

27

18
19

18
18

12
10
18

397
1392

1366
96
1018

1815
80
310

1709
1354
110
464
448
1708
28
200
71

NK1
NK1
NK1
NK1
NK1
PK

34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
38.
39.
40.
42.
43.
45.

33
34
36
15
22
59
23
34
05
31
08
43
53
49

e

13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
.10
18.
19.
21.
22.
24.

17

38
39
41
20
27
04
28
39

36
13
48
58
54
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